
Display Name Attendee Email
Alan McClain alan.mcclain@tn.gov 
Amanda Troxel amanda.troxel@tn.gov 
Brandi Putz brandip@murphytower.com 
Casey Goggin casey.goggin@tn.gov 
Chrissy Fletcher chrissy.fletcher@emftelecom.com 
Christine Massengale christine.massengale@tn.gov 
Dee Farquhar dfarquhar@nextedgenetworks.com 
Gene McCurry gene.mccurry@motorolasolutions.com 
German Velez german.velez@motorolasolutions.com 
Greg Hazlehurst ghazlehurst@clinellc.com 
Gwen Sanders gwen.sanders@tn.gov 
Jeff Gray jeff.gray@tn.gov 
Liz Van Egmond li.vanegmond@gulfservices.us 
Nickie Smith nickie.smith@tn.gov 
Paul Wadum paul.wadum@parsons.com 
Penny DiPiazza penny.dipiazza@tn.gov 
Scott stidwell@motorolasolutions.com 
Scott Agans - Parsons scott.agans@metriceng.com 
Sean Eriksen seaneriksen@motorolasolutions.com 
Tommy Herron tommy.herron@gulfservices.us 
Walker walker.foster@gulfservices.us 
Dee Farquhar dfarquhar@nextedgenetworks.com
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